
AKA LOTS 29 & 30 BUIE'S TRACT UN
265.16 FT OF S 530.32 FT OF NW1/
EX RD R/W. (LOT 30) N 265.16 FT 

SPAGNOLA FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST DATED SEPTEMBER 10
396 SW TALL PINE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-9568

24-4S-15-00384-007

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

24415.010 1.00/

05/09/2024 MLU

05/13/2025 KS 16.12 36,320 96,000 3,360 32,960

STANDARD
3

79,387
25,458

128,960
141,165
26,397

114,768
0

114,768
233,805

0

233,805

1523/753 9/10/2024 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SPAGNOLA WILLIAM D

SPAGNOLA FAMILY REV

1495/1160 7/25/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SPAGNOLA WILLIAM DONA

SPAGNOLA WILLIAM D
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XFOB:1:1: CHAM MH

20267 REMODEL 100 12/23/2002

HX Base Yr

408 SW TALL PINE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,854 115.9000 69.54 198,467 1991 1991 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2430

BAS 2,430 100 2,430 67,593

FSP 1,007 40 403 11,210

PTO 420 5 21 584

3,857 2,854 79,387

BAS= W16 FSP= N19 W53 S19 E53$ W60 S27 PTO= S14 E30 N14W30$
E30 S14 E27 N14 E19 N27$.

BAS

16
60

27

30

14

27

14

19

27

FSP 19

53

19

53

PTO14

30

14

30

1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1993 1993 3 40 14,336

2 0080 DECKING 0 0 10 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 18 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

4 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 0 25 40 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,500

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 948.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,422

25,458

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.12 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 32,960

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 12.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 3,360

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 12.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 96,000


